



Constructquotepro

Web: <https://constructquotepro.com>
Email: info@constructquotepro.com
Tel: (888) 244-2099

TAHOE DONNER DOWNHILL SKI LODGE

11603 SNOWPEAK WAY TRUCKEE, CA 96161

SR. NO.	DWG. NO.	DETAIL NO.	CSI NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	WASTAGE %	QTY W/ WASTAGE	UNIT MATERIAL COST	MATERIAL COST	MAN HOUR RATE	UNIT MANHOURS	TOTAL MANHOURS	MANHOURS COST	TOTAL COST	
01 00 00				DIVISION 01 - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS												
				SUBTOTAL MATERIAL \$ - SUBTOTAL LABOR 0.000 SUBTOTAL HOURS \$ - \$ -												
DIVISION				05 00 00												
05 12 00				STRUCTURAL STEEL FRAMING												
				Hss Members												
				Column												
1				Hss 5X3X1/4 (11'-0" H Approx.)	269	LBS	10%	295	\$1.83	\$540.73	\$ 125.00	0.02	4.73	\$590.96	\$1,131.70	
2				Hss 6X4X5/16 (13'-6" H)	258	LBS	10%	283	\$1.83	\$518.51	\$ 125.00	0.02	4.53	\$566.68	\$1,085.18	
3				Hss 6X4X5/16 (15'-0" H)	286	LBS	10%	315	\$1.83	\$576.12	\$ 125.00	0.02	5.04	\$629.64	\$1,205.76	
4				Hss 6X4X5/16 (15'-6" H)	296	LBS	10%	325	\$1.83	\$595.32	\$ 125.00	0.02	5.21	\$650.63	\$1,245.95	
5				Hss 6X6X3/8" (11'-6" H) W/ 3/8" Dia Bolt	219	LBS	10%	241	\$1.83	\$441.69	\$ 125.00	0.02	3.86	\$482.72	\$924.42	
6				Hss 6X6X3/8" (25'-6" H)	487	LBS	10%	535	\$1.83	\$979.41	\$ 125.00	0.02	8.56	\$1,070.39	\$2,049.79	
7				Hss 6X6X5/16 (11'-0" H)	210	LBS	10%	231	\$1.83	\$422.49	\$ 125.00	0.02	3.69	\$461.74	\$884.22	
8				Hss 8X8X3/8 (10'-6" H)	396	LBS	10%	435	\$1.83	\$796.63	\$ 125.00	0.02	6.97	\$870.64	\$1,667.27	
9				Hss 8X8X3/8" (12'-0" H Approx.) W/ 3/8" Dia Bolt	905	LBS	10%	995	\$1.83	\$1,820.88	\$ 125.00	0.02	15.92	\$1,990.03	\$3,810.91	
10				Hss 8X8X5/8 (10'-6" H)	623	LBS	10%	685	\$1.83	\$1,253.82	\$ 125.00	0.02	10.96	\$1,370.29	\$2,624.11	
11				Hss 8X8X5/8 (11'-0" H)	653	LBS	10%	718	\$1.83	\$1,313.52	\$ 125.00	0.02	11.48	\$1,435.54	\$2,749.07	
12				Hss 9X9X5/8" (10'-6" H)	804	LBS	10%	884	\$1.83	\$1,618.42	\$ 125.00	0.02	14.15	\$1,768.77	\$3,387.19	
				Beams												
13				(2) Hss 3.5 Dia x 0.313 Expansion Wire	15	LBS	10%	17	\$1.83	\$30.51	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.27	\$33.35	\$63.86	
14				Hss 12X6X1/4 Beam	1497	LBS	10%	1647	\$1.83	\$3,014.37	\$ 125.00	0.02	26.36	\$3,294.40	\$6,308.77	
15				Hss 2X2X5/16 Cont.	90	LBS	10%	99	\$1.83	\$180.69	\$ 125.00	0.02	1.58	\$197.47	\$378.16	
16				Hss 5X5X3/8" Beam	450	LBS	10%	495	\$1.83	\$905.57	\$ 125.00	0.02	7.92	\$989.69	\$1,895.26	
17				HSS 3x3x5/16 Beam	125	LBS	10%	138	\$1.83	\$252.38	\$ 125.00	0.02	2.21	\$275.82	\$528.20	
18				HSS14x6x1/2	1085	LBS	10%	1193	\$1.83	\$2,183.96	\$ 125.00	0.02	19.09	\$2,386.85	\$4,570.81	
				Flange Members												
				Column												
19				W12X53 (13'-6" H Approx.)	2147	LBS	10%	2361	\$1.83	\$4,320.90	\$ 125.00	0.02	37.78	\$4,722.30	\$9,043.20	
20				W12X53 (15'-0" H)	795	LBS	10%	875	\$1.83	\$1,600.34	\$ 125.00	0.02	13.99	\$1,749.00	\$3,349.34	
21				W12X53 (15'-6" H)	822	LBS	10%	904	\$1.83	\$1,653.68	\$ 125.00	0.02	14.46	\$1,807.30	\$3,460.98	
22				W12X53 (18'-2" H)	959	LBS	10%	1055	\$1.83	\$1,931.07	\$ 125.00	0.02	16.88	\$2,110.46	\$4,041.53	
23				W12X53 (21'-9" H)	2306	LBS	10%	2536	\$1.83	\$4,640.97	\$ 125.00	0.02	40.58	\$5,072.10	\$9,713.07	
24				W12X53 (23'-0" H)	1219	LBS	10%	1341	\$1.83	\$2,453.85	\$ 125.00	0.02	21.45	\$2,681.80	\$5,135.65	
25				W12X53 (27'-3" H Approx.)	1444	LBS	10%	1589	\$1.83	\$2,907.28	\$ 125.00	0.02	25.42	\$3,177.35	\$6,084.63	
26				W12X53 (37'-0" H Approx.)	1961	LBS	10%	2157	\$1.83	\$3,947.49	\$ 125.00	0.02	34.51	\$4,314.20	\$8,261.69	
27				W12X53 (40'-0" H Approx.)	2120	LBS	10%	2332	\$1.83	\$4,267.56	\$ 125.00	0.02	37.31	\$4,664.00	\$8,931.56	
28				W12X72 (10'-0" H)	720	LBS	10%	792	\$1.83	\$1,449.36	\$ 125.00	0.02	12.67	\$1,584.00	\$3,033.36	
29				W12X72 (11'-8" H)	864	LBS	10%	950	\$1.83	\$1,739.23	\$ 125.00	0.02	15.21	\$1,900.80	\$3,640.03	
30				W12X72 (12'-0" H)	2592	LBS	10%	2851	\$1.83	\$5,217.70	\$ 125.00	0.02	45.62	\$5,702.40	\$10,920.10	
31				W12X72 (14'-8" H)	1056	LBS	10%	1161	\$1.83	\$2,124.76	\$ 125.00	0.02	18.58	\$2,322.14	\$4,446.91	
32				W12X72 (15'-0" H)	2160	LBS	10%	2376	\$1.83	\$4,348.08	\$ 125.00	0.02	38.02	\$4,752.00	\$9,100.08	
33				W12X72 (17'-3" H Approx.)	1242	LBS	10%	1366	\$1.83	\$2,500.15	\$ 125.00	0.02	21.86	\$2,732.40	\$5,232.55	
34				W12X72 (17'-6" H Approx.)	1260	LBS	10%	1386	\$1.83	\$2,536.38	\$ 125.00	0.02	22.18	\$2,772.00	\$5,308.38	
35				W12X72 (18'-3" H Approx.)	1314	LBS	10%	1445	\$1.83	\$2,645.08	\$ 125.00	0.02	23.13	\$2,890.80	\$5,535.88	
36				W12X72 (19'-9" H Approx.)	1422	LBS	10%	1564	\$1.83	\$2,862.49	\$ 125.00	0.02	25.03	\$3,128.40	\$5,990.89	
37				W12X72 (23'-0" H Approx.)	3312	LBS	10%	3643	\$1.83	\$6,667.06	\$ 125.00	0.02	58.29	\$7,286.40	\$13,953.46	
38				W12X72 (23'-4" H Approx.)	1680	LBS	10%	1848	\$1.83	\$3,381.36	\$ 125.00	0.02	29.56	\$3,695.47	\$7,076.83	
39				W12X72 (38'-2" H)	2743	LBS	10%	3018	\$1.83	\$5,522.06	\$ 125.00	0.02	48.28	\$6,035.04	\$11,557.10	
40				W12X96 (15'-3" H)	1464	LBS	10%	1610	\$1.83	\$2,947.03	\$ 125.00	0.02	25.77	\$3,220.80	\$6,167.83	
41				W12X96 (40'-0" H)	3840	LBS	10%	4224	\$1.83	\$7,729.92	\$ 125.00	0.02	67.58	\$8,448.00	\$16,177.92	
42				W14X132 (15'-0" H)	1980	LBS	10%	2178	\$1.83	\$3,985.74	\$ 125.00	0.02	34.85	\$4,356.00	\$8,341.74	
43				W14X132 (15'-3" H)	2013	LBS	10%	2214	\$1.83	\$4,052.17	\$ 125.00	0.02	35.43	\$4,428.60	\$8,480.77	
44				W14X132 (16'-6" H Approx.)	2178	LBS	10%	2396	\$1.83	\$4,384.31	\$ 125.00	0.02	38.33	\$4,791.60	\$9,175.91	



Constructquotepro

Web: <https://constructquotepro.com>

Email: info@constructquotepro.com

Tel: (888) 244-2099

TAHOE DONNER DOWNHILL SKI LODGE

11603 SNOWPEAK WAY TRUCKEE, CA 96161

SR. NO.	DWG. NO.	DETAIL NO.	CSI NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	WASTAGE %	QTY W/ WASTAGE	UNIT MATERIAL COST	MATERIAL COST	MAN HOUR RATE	UNIT MANHOURS	TOTAL MANHOURS	MANHOURS COST	TOTAL COST
45				W14X132 (17'-0" H Approx.)	2244	LBS	10%	2468	\$1.83	\$4,517.17	\$ 125.00	0.02	39.49	\$4,936.80	\$9,453.97
46				W14X132 (18'-0" H)	2376	LBS	10%	2614	\$1.83	\$4,782.89	\$ 125.00	0.02	41.82	\$5,227.20	\$10,010.09
47				W14X132 (27'-0" H)	3564	LBS	10%	3920	\$1.83	\$7,174.33	\$ 125.00	0.02	62.73	\$7,840.80	\$15,015.13
48				W14X132 (35'-6" H Approx.)	4686	LBS	10%	5155	\$1.83	\$9,432.92	\$ 125.00	0.02	82.47	\$10,309.20	\$19,742.12
49				W14X132 (39'-6" H)	5214	LBS	10%	5735	\$1.83	\$10,495.78	\$ 125.00	0.02	91.77	\$11,470.80	\$21,966.58
				Beams											
50				W10x15 Beam	67	LBS	10%	73	\$1.83	\$134.07	\$ 125.00	0.02	1.17	\$146.52	\$280.59
51				W10x33 Beam	313	LBS	10%	344	\$1.83	\$629.75	\$ 125.00	0.02	5.51	\$688.25	\$1,317.99
52				W12x14 Beam	331	LBS	10%	364	\$1.83	\$666.50	\$ 125.00	0.02	5.83	\$728.42	\$1,394.92
53				W12x19 Beam	7257	LBS	10%	7983	\$1.83	\$14,608.82	\$ 125.00	0.02	127.73	\$15,965.93	\$30,574.75
54				W12x26 Beam	192	LBS	10%	212	\$1.83	\$387.30	\$ 125.00	0.02	3.39	\$423.28	\$810.58
55				W14x22 Beam	2162	LBS	10%	2378	\$1.83	\$4,351.10	\$ 125.00	0.02	38.04	\$4,755.30	\$9,106.40
56				W16x31 Beam	36781	LBS	10%	40459	\$1.83	\$74,039.91	\$ 125.00	0.02	647.34	\$80,917.94	\$154,957.85
57				W16x40 Beam	1818	LBS	10%	2000	\$1.83	\$3,660.44	\$ 125.00	0.02	32.00	\$4,000.48	\$7,660.92
58				W16x50 Beam	2706	LBS	10%	2976	\$1.83	\$5,446.17	\$ 125.00	0.02	47.62	\$5,952.10	\$11,398.27
59				W16x67 Beam	3619	LBS	10%	3981	\$1.83	\$7,284.38	\$ 125.00	0.02	63.69	\$7,961.07	\$15,245.46
60				W16x76 Beam	1972	LBS	10%	2169	\$1.83	\$3,970.04	\$ 125.00	0.02	34.71	\$4,338.84	\$8,308.88
61				W16x89 Beam	4817	LBS	10%	5298	\$1.83	\$9,695.98	\$ 125.00	0.02	84.77	\$10,596.70	\$20,292.67
62				W18x35 Beam	18627	LBS	10%	20489	\$1.83	\$37,495.45	\$ 125.00	0.02	327.83	\$40,978.63	\$78,474.08
63				W18x50 Beam	3546	LBS	10%	3900	\$1.83	\$7,137.09	\$ 125.00	0.02	62.40	\$7,800.10	\$14,937.19
64				W18x55 Beam	2499	LBS	10%	2749	\$1.83	\$5,029.78	\$ 125.00	0.02	43.98	\$5,497.03	\$10,526.81
65				W18x65 Beam	34697	LBS	10%	38167	\$1.83	\$69,845.06	\$ 125.00	0.02	610.67	\$76,333.40	\$146,178.46
66				W18x86 Beam	14674	LBS	10%	16142	\$1.83	\$29,539.12	\$ 125.00	0.02	258.27	\$32,283.20	\$61,822.32
67				W18x97 Beam	7840	LBS	10%	8623	\$1.83	\$15,780.99	\$ 125.00	0.02	137.98	\$17,246.99	\$33,027.98
68				W21x50 Beam	18312	LBS	10%	20143	\$1.83	\$36,862.06	\$ 125.00	0.02	322.29	\$40,286.40	\$77,148.46
69				W21x62 Beam	6443	LBS	10%	7087	\$1.83	\$12,969.84	\$ 125.00	0.02	113.40	\$14,174.69	\$27,144.53
70				W21x83 Beam	2353	LBS	10%	2588	\$1.83	\$4,736.69	\$ 125.00	0.02	41.41	\$5,176.71	\$9,913.40
71				W24x103 Beam	34627	LBS	10%	38089	\$1.83	\$69,703.23	\$ 125.00	0.02	609.43	\$76,178.39	\$145,881.61
72				W24x104 Beam	2027	LBS	10%	2230	\$1.83	\$4,080.27	\$ 125.00	0.02	35.67	\$4,459.31	\$8,539.58
73				W24x117 Beam	5441	LBS	10%	5985	\$1.83	\$10,951.73	\$ 125.00	0.02	95.75	\$11,969.10	\$22,920.83
74				W24x55 Beam	2851	LBS	10%	3136	\$1.83	\$5,739.47	\$ 125.00	0.02	50.18	\$6,272.64	\$12,012.11
75				W24x62 Beam	1462	LBS	10%	1608	\$1.83	\$2,943.17	\$ 125.00	0.02	25.73	\$3,216.58	\$6,159.74
76				W24x68 Beam	13224	LBS	10%	14546	\$1.83	\$26,619.83	\$ 125.00	0.02	232.74	\$29,092.71	\$55,712.54
77				W24x76 Beam	6098	LBS	10%	6708	\$1.83	\$12,275.76	\$ 125.00	0.02	107.33	\$13,416.13	\$25,691.89
78				W27x84 Beam	2370	LBS	10%	2607	\$1.83	\$4,770.09	\$ 125.00	0.02	41.71	\$5,213.21	\$9,983.29
				Deck											
79				3"x18 GA. Metal Deck	14683	SF	10%	16151	\$5.40	\$87,215.65	\$ 125.00	0.01	177.66	\$22,207.69	\$109,423.34
80				L3X3X3/8"	186	LBS	10%	205	\$1.83	\$374.25	\$ 125.00	0.02	3.27	\$409.02	\$783.27
81				(2) L3X3X3/8x18"	3200	LBS	10%	3520	\$1.83	\$6,441.54	\$ 125.00	0.02	56.32	\$7,039.94	\$13,481.48
82				(2)L3x3x3/8x1'-6" @ 36" O.C. (1/55.06)	857	LBS	10%	942	\$1.83	\$1,724.77	\$ 125.00	0.02	15.08	\$1,884.99	\$3,609.76
83				(2)L3x3x3/8x1'-6" @ 36" O.C. (1/55.06)	386	LBS	10%	425	\$1.83	\$777.35	\$ 125.00	0.02	6.80	\$849.56	\$1,626.91
84				L3x3x3/8	1006	LBS	10%	1107	\$1.83	\$2,025.56	\$ 125.00	0.02	17.71	\$2,213.72	\$4,239.28
85				L 4X4X1/4"	69	LBS	10%	76	\$1.83	\$139.21	\$ 125.00	0.02	1.22	\$152.14	\$291.35
86				L 4X4X3/8"	1226	LBS	10%	1348	\$1.83	\$2,467.51	\$ 125.00	0.02	21.57	\$2,696.74	\$5,164.25
87				L4X4X3/8" W/ 3/4" Diax4-3/4" Embed Hilti Kb-Tz @ 32" O.C	1644	LBS	10%	1808	\$1.83	\$3,308.67	\$ 125.00	0.02	28.93	\$3,616.03	\$6,924.71
88				L 6X4X3/8" W/ 13/16" Dia 2-1/2" Vert. Slotted Holes	30	LBS	10%	33	\$1.83	\$59.92	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.52	\$65.49	\$125.40
				Plates											
89				(16x6x1/4) Knife Plate	20	LBS	10%	22	\$1.83	\$41.07	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.36	\$44.88	\$85.95
90				Knife Plate 3/16"	14	LBS	10%	15	\$1.83	\$28.30	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.25	\$30.93	\$59.23
91				(14x14x1-1/2) Base Plate W/ 2 1/8" Ø Anchor2" Grouted	28	LBS	10%	31	\$1.83	\$55.94	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.49	\$61.14	\$117.08
92				(22x22x1-1/2) Base Plate W/ 2 1/8" Ø Anchor2" Grouted	69	LBS	10%	75	\$1.83	\$138.15	\$ 125.00	0.02	1.21	\$150.99	\$289.14
93				(24x24x1-1/2) Base Plate W/ 2 1/8" Ø Anchor2" Grouted	408	LBS	10%	449	\$1.83	\$822.01	\$ 125.00	0.02	7.19	\$898.37	\$1,720.38
94				(12x6x1/4) Web Filler Bend Plate	61	LBS	10%	67	\$1.83	\$123.20	\$ 125.00	0.02	1.08	\$134.64	\$257.84
95				(14x14x1-1/2) Base Plate W/ 2 1/8" Ø Anchor2" Grouted	139	LBS	10%	153	\$1.83	\$279.71	\$ 125.00	0.02	2.45	\$305.69	\$585.40
96				(14x14x3/4) Emended Plate W/ W/ 3" Ø Air Hole Centered	250	LBS	10%	275	\$1.83	\$503.41	\$ 125.00	0.02	4.40	\$550.18	\$1,053.59
97				(18x13x1-1/2) Base Plate W/ 2 1/8" Ø Anchor2" Grouted	465	LBS	10%	511	\$1.83	\$935.08	\$ 125.00	0.02	8.18	\$1,021.94	\$1,957.02
98				(2) (6x6x18x3/4") Connection Plate	322	LBS	10%	354	\$1.83	\$647.34	\$ 125.00	0.02	5.66	\$707.48	\$1,354.82
99				(22x22x1-1/2) Base Plate W/ 2 1/8" Ø Anchor2" Grouted	1441	LBS	10%	1585	\$1.83	\$2,901.20	\$ 125.00	0.02	25.37	\$3,170.71	\$6,071.90



Constructquotepro

Web: <https://constructquotepro.com>

Email: info@constructquotepro.com

Tel: (888) 244-2099

TAHOE DONNER DOWNHILL SKI LODGE

11603 SNOWPEAK WAY TRUCKEE, CA 96161

SR. NO.	DWG. NO.	DETAIL NO.	CSI NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	WASTAGE %	QTY W/ WASTAGE	UNIT MATERIAL COST	MATERIAL COST	MAN HOUR RATE	UNIT MANHOURS	TOTAL MANHOURS	MANHOURS COST	TOTAL COST
100				(24x24x1-1/2) Base Plate W/ 2 1/8"Ø Anchor2" Grouted	245	LBS	10%	270	\$1.83	\$493.21	\$ 125.00	0.02	4.31	\$539.02	\$1,032.23
101				(4) (2x2x1/4) Washer Plate W/ 3/4" Dia Bolts	16	LBS	10%	17	\$1.83	\$31.56	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.28	\$34.50	\$66.06
102				(4) Plate (6x8x1/2) @ CI Col	490	LBS	10%	539	\$1.83	\$985.56	\$ 125.00	0.02	8.62	\$1,077.12	\$2,062.68
103				(12x12x1) Base Plate Grade 36 W/ Washer Plates & Emended Bolts	41	LBS	10%	45	\$1.83	\$82.13	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.72	\$89.76	\$171.89
104				(13x13x1) Base Plate Grade 36 W/ Washer Plates & Emended Bolts	48	LBS	10%	53	\$1.83	\$96.42	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.84	\$105.38	\$201.80
105				(14x14x1/4) Base Plate Grade 36 W/ Washer Plates & Emended Bolts	56	LBS	10%	61	\$1.83	\$111.84	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.98	\$122.23	\$234.07
106				(2) (6x4x3/8) Connection Plate	20	LBS	10%	22	\$1.83	\$41.07	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.36	\$44.88	\$85.95
107				(8x6x1/4) Base Plate (Assumed)	10	LBS	10%	11	\$1.83	\$20.53	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.18	\$22.44	\$42.47
108				(16x16x1) Base Plate	73	LBS	10%	80	\$1.83	\$146.14	\$ 125.00	0.02	1.28	\$159.72	\$305.86
109				(6x12x3/8) Base Plate W/ 3/8" Dia Bolt	8	LBS	10%	8	\$1.83	\$15.40	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.13	\$16.83	\$32.23
110				(2) 6X4X3/8" Connection Plate	5	LBS	10%	6	\$1.83	\$10.07	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.09	\$11.00	\$21.07
111				(12x14x1) Cap Plate	48	LBS	10%	52	\$1.83	\$95.90	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.84	\$104.81	\$200.71
112				(8x8x1/2) Cap Plate	9	LBS	10%	10	\$1.83	\$18.26	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.16	\$19.95	\$38.21
113				(8x8x3/8) Cap Plate	20	LBS	10%	22	\$1.83	\$41.07	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.36	\$44.88	\$85.95
114				(8x8x5/8) Cap Plate	23	LBS	10%	25	\$1.83	\$45.65	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.40	\$49.90	\$95.55
115				(9x9x5/8) Cap Plate	14	LBS	10%	16	\$1.83	\$28.90	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.25	\$31.59	\$60.49
116				(12X12X1/2) Cap Plate	612	LBS	10%	674	\$1.83	\$1,232.56	\$ 125.00	0.02	10.78	\$1,347.06	\$2,579.62
117				(14X14X1/2) Cap Plate	195	LBS	10%	214	\$1.83	\$391.59	\$ 125.00	0.02	3.42	\$427.97	\$819.55
118				(3x3x 3/8") Stiffener Plate @ 24" O.C	38	LBS	10%	41	\$1.83	\$75.51	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.66	\$82.52	\$158.03
119				(2) 5-1/2x 7x 1/4" Connection Plate @ 5'-0" Cc Along Wf Bm W/ (2) 3/4" Dia Bolts @ 4" Cc	24	LBS	10%	27	\$1.83	\$48.94	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.43	\$53.49	\$102.42
				Roof Dots											
120				(20x15x3/8") - Beam to Column Web Connection w/(5) 7/8" Dia Bolts	1340	LBS	10%	1474	\$1.83	\$2,697.02	\$ 125.00	0.02	23.58	\$2,947.56	\$5,644.58
121				(21x20x3/8") - Beam to Column Web Connection w/(5) 7/8" Dia Bolts	536	LBS	10%	590	\$1.83	\$1,078.81	\$ 125.00	0.02	9.43	\$1,179.02	\$2,257.83
				Single Dot											
122				(11x20x1/4") - Connection Plate w/(3) 7/8" Dia Bolts	62	LBS	10%	69	\$1.83	\$125.53	\$ 125.00	0.02	1.10	\$137.19	\$262.72
123				(9x20x1/4") - Connection Plate w/(3) 7/8" Dia Bolts	102	LBS	10%	112	\$1.83	\$205.49	\$ 125.00	0.02	1.80	\$224.58	\$430.06
124				(13x20x3/8") - Connection Plate w/(4) 7/8" Dia Bolts	221	LBS	10%	243	\$1.83	\$445.28	\$ 125.00	0.02	3.89	\$486.64	\$931.92
125				(15x20x3/8") - Connection Plate w/(5) 7/8" Dia Bolts	383	LBS	10%	421	\$1.83	\$770.58	\$ 125.00	0.02	6.74	\$842.16	\$1,612.74
126				(21x20x3/8") - Connection Plate w/(6) 7/8" Dia Bolts	223	LBS	10%	246	\$1.83	\$449.50	\$ 125.00	0.02	3.93	\$491.26	\$940.76
127				(18x20x3/8") - Connection Plate w/(5) 7/8" Dia Bolts	153	LBS	10%	168	\$1.83	\$308.23	\$ 125.00	0.02	2.69	\$336.86	\$645.09
				Double Dot											
128				(13x32x3/8") - Connection Plate w/(4) 7/8" Dia Bolts	44	LBS	10%	49	\$1.83	\$89.06	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.78	\$97.33	\$186.38
129				(15x32x3/8") - Connection Plate w/(5) 7/8" Dia Bolts	357	LBS	10%	393	\$1.83	\$719.20	\$ 125.00	0.02	6.29	\$786.02	\$1,505.22
130				(18x32x3/8") - Connection Plate w/(5) 7/8" Dia Bolts	1041	LBS	10%	1145	\$1.83	\$2,096.04	\$ 125.00	0.02	18.33	\$2,290.75	\$4,386.79
131				(21x32x3/8") - Connection Plate w/(6) 7/8" Dia Bolts	429	LBS	10%	472	\$1.83	\$863.09	\$ 125.00	0.02	7.55	\$943.27	\$1,806.37
				Beam to Beam Connections											
132				(9x20x3/8") (W12 & W16) Beam to Beam Connection w/(3) 7/8" Dia Bolts	995	LBS	10%	1095	\$1.83	\$2,003.50	\$ 125.00	0.02	17.52	\$2,189.62	\$4,193.11
133				(11x20x3/8") (W14 & W16) Beam to Beam Connection w/(3) 7/8" Dia Bolts	211	LBS	10%	232	\$1.83	\$423.76	\$ 125.00	0.02	3.70	\$463.12	\$886.88
134				(13x20x3/8") (W16 & W21) Beam to Beam Connection w/(4) 7/8" Dia Bolts	1853	LBS	10%	2038	\$1.83	\$3,729.18	\$ 125.00	0.02	32.60	\$4,075.61	\$7,804.79
135				(15x20x3/8") (W18 & W21) Beam to Beam Connection w/(5) 7/8" Dia Bolts	223	LBS	10%	246	\$1.83	\$449.50	\$ 125.00	0.02	3.93	\$491.26	\$940.76
136				(21x20x3/8") (W24 & W27) Beam to Beam Connection w/(6) 7/8" Dia Bolts	45	LBS	10%	49	\$1.83	\$89.90	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.79	\$98.25	\$188.15
				Beam to Column Connection											
137				(13x20x3/8") W16 Beam to Column Flange Connection w/(4) 7/8" Dia Bolts	304	LBS	10%	335	\$1.83	\$612.25	\$ 125.00	0.02	5.35	\$669.13	\$1,281.38
138				(15x20x3/8") W18 Beam to Column Flange Connection w/(5) 7/8" Dia Bolts	1244	LBS	10%	1369	\$1.83	\$2,504.37	\$ 125.00	0.02	21.90	\$2,737.02	\$5,241.39
139				(18x20x3/8") W21 Beam to Column Flange Connection w/(5) 7/8" Dia Bolts	383	LBS	10%	421	\$1.83	\$770.58	\$ 125.00	0.02	6.74	\$842.16	\$1,612.74
140				(20x20x3/8") W24 Beam to Column Web Connection w/(6) 7/8" Dia Bolts	468	LBS	10%	515	\$1.83	\$941.96	\$ 125.00	0.02	8.24	\$1,029.47	\$1,971.43
141				(21x20x3/8") W24 Beam to Column Flange Connection w/(6) 7/8" Dia Bolts	134	LBS	10%	147	\$1.83	\$269.74	\$ 125.00	0.02	2.36	\$294.80	\$564.55
142				(24x20x3/8") W27 Beam to Column Web Connection w/(6) 7/8" Dia Bolts	45	LBS	10%	49	\$1.83	\$89.91	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.79	\$98.27	\$188.18
143				(9x20x1/4") W12 Beam to Column Flange Connection w/(3) 7/8" Dia Bolts	26	LBS	10%	28	\$1.83	\$51.38	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.45	\$56.15	\$107.53
144				(9x20x3/8") W12 Beam to Column Web Connection w/(3) 7/8" Dia Bolts	19	LBS	10%	21	\$1.83	\$38.53	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.34	\$42.11	\$80.65
				Box Connection											
145				(144 SF x 3/8") Shaped Plate Connection @ WF Girder Bottom Flange	260	LBS	10%	286	\$1.83	\$523.92	\$ 125.00	0.02	4.58	\$572.59	\$1,096.52
146				(13x8x3/8") Shear Plate Connection @ WF Girder Bottom Flange	122	LBS	10%	134	\$1.83	\$244.90	\$ 125.00	0.02	2.14	\$267.65	\$512.55
147				(9x8x3/8") Shear Plate Connection @ WF Girder Bottom Flange	38	LBS	10%	42	\$1.83	\$77.00	\$ 125.00	0.02	0.67	\$84.15	\$161.15
				Thermal Break Connection											
148				(24x24x1/2) 1/2 Continuity Plate	1062	LBS	10%	1168	\$1.83	\$2,137.22	\$ 125.00	0.02	18.69	\$2,335.76	\$4,472.98



Constructquotepro

Web: <https://constructquotepro.com>

Email: info@constructquotepro.com

Tel: (888) 244-2099

TAHOE DONNER DOWNHILL SKI LODGE

11603 SNOWPEAK WAY TRUCKEE, CA 96161

SR. NO.	DWG. NO.	DETAIL NO.	CSI NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	WASTAGE %	QTY W/ WASTAGE	UNIT MATERIAL COST	MATERIAL COST	MAN HOUR RATE	UNIT MANHOURS	TOTAL MANHOURS	MANHOURS COST	TOTAL COST
								TOTAL MATERIAL	\$ 863,015	TOTAL LABOR		\$ 847,371	TOTAL HOURS	6778.970	\$ 1,710,386
TOTAL BASE BID														#####	
TOTAL MATERIAL COST														\$ 863,015	
TOTAL LABOR COST														\$ 847,371	
TOTAL LABOR HOURS														\$ 6,779	
OVERHEADS & PROFITS														25%	
SALE TAX														8.7%	
TOTAL BID COST														\$ 2,213,065	

General Exclusions: Any kind of controlled inspection, contaminated material, architect and engineering fees, security, building charges, sign off, asbestos removal, protection of adjoining building (if any), any work not mentioned above.

General Notes: The prices used while preparing the estimate were taken from RSMeans online i.e. the standard pricing & the company is not responsible for any kind of variations in the prices. So, it is preferred to review the prices.